
Scholarship Site Directory

ABC Bilingual Daycare Jessica Egoavil-Braden

2756 Grand Circle, Lawrence  66047 (785) 979-5563 jessy6976@hotmail.com

Ballard Community Center Amanda Vervynck

708 Elm St, Lawrence  66044  (785) 842-0729 amanda@ballardcenter.org

Children’s Learning Center (CLC) Cecelia Courter

205 N Michigan  66044 (785) 841-2185 cclcrtr@gmail.com

Edna A. Hill Child Development Center Erin Herschell

1000 Sunnyside Ave.  66045 (785) 864-3498 eherschell@ku.edu 

Googols of Learning Child Development Center Amy Gottschamer

500 Rockledge Rd  66049 (785) 856-6002 amy@googolsoflearning.com

Lawrence Community Nursery School (LCNS) Stephanie Duncan

645 Alabama St.  66044 (785) 842-0064 director@lcns.coop

Little Jayhawkers Day Care Amanda Yother

1311 Monterey Way  66049 (785) 813-1485 littlejayhawkersdaycare@gmail.com

Positive Bright Start Preschool Gwen Pennewell (Director)

1600 Haskell, #159 & 160  66046 (785) 842-9679 gwen@positivebrightstart.org

Kristi McAlister (School Services Coordinator - Enrollment) kristi@positivebrightstart.org
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